East Preston Parish Council

Working to 2021 Code of Conduct as adopted by the Council on 12 April 2021

Name	Employment, office, trade, profession or vocation	Sponsorship	Contracts	Land	Licences	Corporate Tenancies	Securities	Personal Interests	For Information	Sensitive Interests
Bowman, CB	Self - Company Director, Christine Barber Aviation Consultancy Ltd Spouse/Partner - Retired	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Bradshaw, KE	Self -Self employed, Entertainment Spouse/Partner - Upholsterer; hospitality worker	х	x	x	х	х	х	х	x	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Chapman, A	Self - St Mary's CofE School, Climping Spouse/Partner - SC Electrix	x	х	x	х	х	х	Self - East Preston Youth Club	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Duff, L	Self - NHS Spouse/Partner - Joerns Healthcare	х	х	x	х	х	х	Self - East Preston Youth Club	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Gale, B	Self & Spouse/Partner - Retired	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	x	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Gunston, JG	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Self - East Preston Energy C.I.C.	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Hill, HF	Self - Retired Spouse/Partner - Director, Paula Rosa	х	Spouse/Partner - Angmering Estate Board Member	x	х	х	х	x	Salvation Army, Horsham Branch	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Linton, E	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Mathias, G	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Willowhayne Residents Association	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
McElroy, R	Self - Director, Kingswood Security Ltd	х	х	х	х	х	х	Spouse/Partner - Trustee of KPKVH (Village Hall)	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Moore, DJ	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Toney, S	Self - West Sussex Fire & Rescue Support Worker Spouse/Partner - Retired Police Officer	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	1st East Preston Scout Group	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer
Wilkinson, SL	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	Angmering-on-Sea Residents Association	Sensitive Interests as agreed by the Monitoring Officer